
 
 
Discover the Stratford Festival this fall. 

 
Enjoy selected performances – tickets are only $36 for plays and $46 for musicals for A, B or C zone. 

 
Carousel - $46 
“glorious in every way”  -- Hamilton Spectator 

Sunday, September 13, 2 p.m. 
Friday, September 18, 8 p.m. 
Sunday, September 20, 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 22, 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 29, 8 p.m. 
Thursday, October 1, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, October 3, 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 6, 8 p.m. 
Friday, October 9, 8 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11, 2 p.m. 

 
The Sound of Music - $46 
“**** out of 4 stars” -- The Globe and Mail and Toronto 
Star 

Friday, September 11, 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 23, 8 p.m. 
Friday, September 25, 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 30, 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 7, 8 p.m. 
Friday, October 9, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, October 10, 8 p.m. 
 

Hamlet - $36 
“**** out of 4 stars” and “Stratford Festival at its best” -- 
Toronto Star 

Saturday, September 5, 8 p.m. 
Thursday, September 10, 2 p.m. 
Friday, September 11, 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 15, 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 22, 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 30, 2 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11, 2 p.m. 
 

Love’s Labour’s Lost - $36 
“gives occasion to rejoice” and “so much love” – Toronto 
Star 

Friday, September 4, 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 9, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, September 12, 8 p.m. 
Thursday, September 17, 8 p.m. 
Sunday, September 20, 2 p.m. 
Thursday, September 24, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, September 26, 2 p.m. 
Thursday, October 1, 8 p.m. 
Friday, October 2, 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 6, 2 p.m. 
Friday, October 9, 8 p.m. 

 

Oedipus Rex - $36 
“**** out of 4 starts” -- The Globe and Mail 

Sunday, September 13, 2 p.m. 
 
She Stoops to Conquer - $36 
“terrifically funny” -- The Globe and Mail 

Saturday, September 12, 8 p.m. 
Thursday, September 24, 8 p.m. 
Sunday, September 27, 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 30, 8 p.m. 
Thursday, October 8, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, October 10, 8 p.m. 

 
The Adventures of Pericles - $36 
“…a tale worth telling, and one well worth seeing.”  -- 
Postmedia 

Saturday, September 12, 8 p.m. 

 
 
The Diary of Anne Frank - $36 
“extraordinary in every way” -- The Globe and Mail 

Thursday, September 10, 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 16, 2 p.m. 
Friday, September 18, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, September 19, 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 22, 2 p.m. 
Friday, September 25, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, September 26, 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 30, 2 p.m. 
Friday, October 2, 8 p.m. 
Sunday, October 4, 2 p.m. 
Friday, October 9, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, October 10, 2 p.m. 
 

 
The Taming of the Shrew - $36 
“Deborah Hay's Katherina a performance for the ages” -- 
Toronto Star 

Saturday, September 5, 2 p.m. 
Thursday, September 10, 8 p.m. 
Sunday, September 13, 2 p.m. 
Thursday, September 17, 2 p.m. 
Friday, September 18, 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 23, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, September 26, 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 29, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, October 3, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, October 10, 2 p.m. 

 
Get your tickets online with these easy steps: 

 Log in to our website with promotion code 62956 (or create an account and then login with 
same promotion code).  

 Choose the performance on the calendar and select A, B, or C zone seats  

 When selecting your seats choose “University Offer" as the price type  

 Pay and check-out  
Have your tickets emailed right to your inbox by choosing "Deliver by email" as your delivery option.  
Offer available in A, B and C zone seating only. Aisle zoned seats available for additional $5 per seat. Offer valid on specified dates and on new 
purchases only. Not valid on previously purchased tickets or on exchanges or in combination with any other offer. Price excludes applicable taxes 
and handling fees.  Subject to availability.  Offer may expire without notice.   
 

http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29461&prodid=57760
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29321&prodid=57752
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29231&prodid=57749
https://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29391&prodid=57754
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29601&prodid=57766
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29496&prodid=57757
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29566&prodid=57767
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29426&prodid=57763
http://www.stratfordfestival.ca/OnStage/productions.aspx?id=29356&prodid=57753
https://www.stratfordfestival.ca/myStratford/login.aspx
https://www.stratfordfestival.ca/BoxOffice/policies.aspx?id=13649

